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Enero Febrero Marzo Abril
001. Campanas_lglesia.wav 032. Crujido_Pan.wav 060. CD_ORDENADOR.wav 091. Cierre_Metal.wav
002. Lluvia_Rayo.wav 033. Llaves_Metal.wav 061. Pelotas_Pingpong.wav 092. Puerta_Golpe.wav
003. Teclado_Ordenador.wav 034. Cuchillo_Espada.wav 062_Rebafio_Ovejas_Cencerro.wav 093. Loop_100bpm.wav
004. Papel_Periddico_Prensa.wav 035. Huevo_Crujido.wav 063. Mercado_Ambiente.wav 094. Juguetes.wav
005. Spray_Aerosol_Vaporizador.wav 036. Maquinaria_Madera_Metal.wav 064. Chicharra_Bosque.wav 095. Bolsa_Plastico.wav
006. Pasos_Tierra_Botas.wav 037. Calle_Cuidad_Noche.wav 065. Ruido_Disco duro_wav 096. Cubierto_Taza.wav
007. Movil_Teléfono_Vibracién.wav 038. Tostador_Metal.wav 066. Pote_Tapa_Tarro.wav 097. Crujido_Hierro_Metal.wav
008. Bar_Cafeteria_Ambiente.wav 039. Tomate_Vegetal.wav 067. Mandarina_Exprimir..wav 098. Drone_Sxf.wav
009. Agua_Rio_Naturaleza.wav 040. Freidora_Cocina.wav 068. Cable_Whoosh.wav 099. Chaqueta_Ropa.wav
010. Tubos_Madera.wav 041. Gota_Hidrofono_Agua.wav 069. Carretera_Coches.wav 100. Naranja_Fruta.wav
011. Perros_Ladridos.wav 042. Grifo_Lavabo_Agua.wav 070. Tijera.wav 101. Despertador_Alarma.wav
012. Mechero_Encendedor.wav 043. Coches_Calle_Tréfico.wav 071. Autobus_Interior.wav 102. Sfx_Transicion.wav
013. Botella_Vino_Corcho.wav 044. Motor_Eléctrico.wav 072. Comida_Crujiente_Boca.wav 103. Interruptor.wav
014. Sorbo_Lata_Boca-wav 045. Lavadora_Motor.wav 073. Agua_Bafiera.wav 104. Goma_Elastica.wav
015. Chicles_Pote_Recipiente.wav 046. Burbujas_Agua.wav 074. Disparo_Sfx_.wav 105. Papel_Aluminio.wav
016. Metro_Metal.wav 047. Apio_Vegetal_Hueso.wav 075. Impresora.wav 106. Perinola_Metal.wav
017. Botijo_Agua.wav 048. Hielo.wav 076. Cartas_Baraja.wav 107. Lata.wav
018. Herramienta_Metal_Gatillo.wav 049. Gas_Cocina_Aire.wav 077. Cueva_Ambiente_Agua.wav 109. Mando_Ps3.wav
019. Calle_Gente_Ambiente.wav 050. Cremallera_Zipper.wav 078. Telefono_Movil_Iphone.wav 110. Caja musical.wav
020. Paraguas.wav 051. Tren_Transporte.wav 079. Arroz_Cocina_Vidrio.wav 111. Camion.wav
021. Taladro_Calle.wav 052. Rosca_Caja_Engranaje.wav 080. Puerta_Garaje_Metal.wav 113. Bolsa_Cereal.wav
022. Campo_Naturaleza_Agua.wav 053. Mar_Ambiente.wav 081. Friccion_Madera_Textura.wav 114. Tapa_Plastico
023. Radio_Interferencia.wav 054. Vidrio_Metal.wav 082. Vapor.wav 115. Agua_Caja.wav
024. Maquina_Metal.wav 055. Aspersor_Riego_Agua.wav 083. Hospital_Ambiente.wav 116. Camisa_Rasgar.wav
025. Museo_Ambiente.wav 056. Pala_Tierra_Cavar.wav 084. Botella_Cerveza.wav 117. Latex_Guante.wav
026. Fregona_Agua.wav 057. Cocina_Organico_Fuego.wav 085. Nevera_Motor.wav 118. Aire.wav
027. Pimiento_Golpe_vegetal.wav 058. Cepillo_Electrico.wav 086. Film_Burbujas.wav 119. Eructo_Persona.wav
028. Tren_Estacion_Ambiente.wav 059. Golpe_Box_Lechuga.wav 087. Motosierra.wav 120. Agua_Vidrio.wav
029. Cocacola_Agua.wav 088. Excavadora Motor
030.Bafio_Descarga_Agua.wav 089. Cinta_Tape.wav
031. Interferencia_Movil.wav 090. Caja_Textura..wav
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Mayo

121.Microondas.wav

122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.

Piscina_Agua.wav
Fuente.wav
Mochila_Ropa.wav
Trueno_Tambor.wav
Nariz_Pafiuelo.wav
Ambiente_Metro.wav
Tren_Metro.wav
Oveja.wav
Sello_Golpe.wav
Desatascador.wav
Rotulador_Léapiz.wav
Tripode_Alumino.wav
Ventilador.wav
Motor_Cocina.wav
Monedas.wav
Hervidor_Agua.wav
Maleta.wav
Envase_miel_Plastico.wav
Armario_Percha.wav
Persiana.wav
Sandia.wav
Automovil_Interior.wav
Bolsa-wav

Cebolla.wav
Calle_Lluvia.wav
Cutter_Cuchilla.wav
Zombie_Comida.wav
Papel_Kraft.wav
Motor_ElectricoPequeno.wav
Flauta_Juguete.wav

152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.

Junio

Reloj.wav
Collar_Metal.wav
Cadena_Metal.wav
Inflador_Aire.wav
Beat.wav
Radiografia_Acetato.wav
Cierre_Metalico.wav
Walkman_Click.wav
Puerta_Metal.wav
Cortadora.wav
Cortina_Bafio.wav
Trapo_Agua.wav
Nave_Sfx.wav
Puerta_Madera.wav
Copa_Vidrio.wav
Cubiertos-wav
Rueda_Metal.wav
Explosion_Digital.wav
Botdén_Moneda.wav
Puerta_Cerradura.wav
Motor_Ventilador.wav
Enroscae_Tubo.wav
Lavamanos_Agua_wav
Caja_Metal.wav
Silla.wav
Lluvia_Patio.wav
Velcro.wav
Agua_Envase.wav
Chicles.wav
Estanteria.eav
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Julio

182. Barba.wav

183. Tos.wav

184. Bajo_Sgx.wav

185. Susoiro.wav

186. Columpio_Metal.wav
187. Alerta_Sfx.wav

188. Drone_Ambiente.wav
189. Vagon_lInterior.wav
190. Amanecer-wav

191. Guilleries_Rio-wav
192. Maletin.wav

193. Rodillo_Metal.wav
194. Viento_Arboles.wav
195. Celebracion_Calle.wav
196. Papel_Libro_Hojas.wav
197. Acorde_Guitarra-wav
198. Alerta.wav

199. Carrusel_Ambiente.wav
200. Organico_Sfx.wav
201. Spray_Pintura.wav
202. Lata.wav

203. Pote_Patatas.wav
204. Maquina_Café.wav
205. Movimiento_Caja.wav
206. Moneda_Mesa.wav
207. Valvula.wav
208.Tapon_Aire.wav

209. Hielo_Cracks.wav
210. Vidrio_Hielo.wav

211. Escarcha_Nevera.wav
212. Bandeja_Hielo.wav
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Agosto

213. Florero_Agua_Hielo.wav
214. Golpe_Vidrio.wav
215. Agua_Botella.wav
216. Cubitera.wav

217. Plastico_Cocina.wav
218. Soplar_Botella.wav
219. Sobre_Azucar.wav
220. Gaviota.wav

221. Lluvia_Debil.wav
222. Aeropuerto.wav

223. Loop_Musica.wav
224. Tren_Salida.wav

225. Meldén.wav

226. Parlante_Voz.wav
227.Cepillo_Boca.wav
228. Bolsa_Movimeitno.wav
229. Esponja.wav

230. Presa.wav

231. Presa_lInterior.wav
232.Motor_Faja.wav

233. Friccion_Ceramica.wav
234. Golpe.wav
235.Ambiente_Plaza.wav
236. liquido.wav

237. Viena_Ambiente.wav
238. Hierro_Textura.wav
239. Golpe_Martillo.wav
240. Libro.wav

241. Golpe_Bolsa.wav
242. Fluorescente.wav
243. Raton_Apple.wav



Septiembre

244 Papel_Celofan.wav
245 .Boligrafo.wav

246. Afilador.wav

247. Sfx_Digital.wav

248 Tela_Textura.wav
249 Dedos.wav

250. Ruido.wav

251. Explosién.wav

252. Planchador.wav
253. Estacion_Bus.wav
254. Rio_Corriente.wav
255. Sfx.wav

256. Botella_Plastico.wav
257. Gasolinera_Coche.wav
258. Puerta_Coche.wav

259. Ambiente_Gasolinera.wav

260. Cerradura_Llaves.wav
261. Seguro_Coche.wav
262 .Pata de cabra.wav
263. Camapama.wav

264. Puente.wav

265. Vidrio_Contenedor.wav
266. Reloj_Loop.wav

267. Extractor.wav

268. Cajon_Cocina.wav
269. Puerta_Nevera.wav
270. Vidrio_Cristal.wav
271. Ambiente_Playa.wav
272. Golpe_Ramas.wav
273. Coches_Lluvia.wav

Octubre

274. Generador.wav
275. Madera.wav

276. Agua_Hiervinendo.wav
277. Notifiacion.wav
278. Peine.wav

279. Crujir.wav
280.Reloj_Pulsera.wav
281.Boca.wav

282. Burbujas_Gas.wav
283. Obras_Calle.wav
284. Pasos_Piedras.wav
285. Tierra_Piedras.wav

286. Aspirador_Gasolinera.wav

287. Disefio_Sonoro.wav
288. Motor_Diesel.wav
289. Pistola_Presidén.wav
290. Imprimir_Hoja.wav
291. Trailer.wav

292. Cingle.wav

293. Motocicleta.wav
294. Charco.wav

295. Industrial.wav

296. Tierra_Piedras.wav
297. Cubo_de_Rubik.wav
298. Golpe_Ropa.wav
299. Ruido_Electrico.wav
300. Ronquido.wav

301. Carta.wa

302. Envase_Agua.wav
303.Guitarra_Sfx

304. Ruido_Sfx.wav
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Noviembre

305. Plastico.wav

306. Puerta_Camion.wav
307. Roomtone_wav

308. Alarma_Industrial.wav
309. Maquinaria.wav

310. Radiador_Percusion.wav

311. Tubo_Agua.wav
312.Iglesia_Coro.wav
313. Caja_Tornillos.wav
314. Monstruo.wav

315. Bolsa_Basura.wav
316. Pasta.wav

317. Tono_Teléfono.wav
318. Pieza_Metal.wav
319. Motor_Arranque.wav
320. Drone_wav

321. Huevos_Tenedor.wav
322. Ropa_Tejano.wav
323. Tono_Alerta.wav
324. Hum_wav
325.Gotas_Hidréfono.wav
326. Meta_Golpe.wav
327. Loop_wav

328. Sfx.wav
329.Ambiente_Loop.wav
330. Humidificador.wav
331 Tapa_Metal.wav

332. Grifo

333. Desaglie.wav

334. Desaglie_Tapa.wav
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335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.

Diciembre

Paspos_Loop.wav
Cuerda.wav
Cuerda_Golpe.wab
Tambores.wav
Cinta.wav
Estdmago-wav
Puerta_Ducha.wav
Whoosh.wav
Latigazo.wav
Ambulancia.wav
Sfx_Garganta.wav
Skate.wav
Aro_Metal.wav
Cargador_Pilas.wav
Caja_Microfono.wav
Friccion_Hierro.wav
Friccion_Plastico

352.Pelota_Vidrio.wav

353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.

Guitarra_Ruido.wav
Abrir_Caja.wav
Sfx_Sinte.wav
Loteria_de_Navidad.wav
Dimamita.wav
Glitch.wav

Bestia.wav
Canto_lglesia.wav
Laser.wav
Armadura.wav
Artesania.eav
Guitarra_Torturada.wav

365.Mar_Altantico.wav



